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Sch
Code

241-CREC

01
02
03
04
05
06
31
50
51
52
53
61
64
65
67
81

243-CES

01

244-ACES

03
51

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2013-14 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS
DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR
RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS

TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

School
Name

All Others (Non-Magnets)

East Hartford/Glastonbury Magnet School
University of Hartford Multiple Intellig
Reggio Magnet School of the Arts
International Magnet School for Global C
Museum Academy

Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts Ele
Montessori Magnet School

Two Rivers Magnet Middle School

Academy of Aerospace and Engineering
CREC - Public Safety Academy Interdistri
Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts Mag
Metropolitan Learning Center

Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts -
CREC Medical Professions and Teacher Pre
Two Rivers Magnet High School

Discovery Academy

Total - CREC

All Others (Non-Magnets)
Six-Six Magnet School

Total - CES

All Others (Non-Magnets)

Wintergreen Interdistrict Magnet School
Thomas Edison Magnet Middle School

Total - ACES

Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.

** All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.

(1)

K - 12
Enrollment

323

325
364
223
256
221

53
260
663
492
3717
184
716
423
300

96
101

5,377

311

703

574

630
722

1,926

(2)

Per Pupil
Entitlement

*

$9.41

$22.11

$28.75

(3)

(Col 1 x
Col 2)

* *

$3,048

3,058
3,425
2,098
2,409
2,080

499
2,447
6,239
4,630
3,548
1,731
6,738
3,980
2,823

903

950

$50,606

$6,873
8,667

$15, 540

$16,509

18,113
20,758

$55,380
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Code

245-LEARN

01
02
50
61
62

253-EASTC

60
61

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2013-14 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS
DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR
RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS
TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

School

Name

All Others (Non-Magnets)

Multicultural Magnet School

The Friendship School

Dual Language Arts Academy/Academia Bili
Marine Science Magnet High School of Sou

Three Rivers Middle College Magnet Schoo

Total - LEARN

All Others (Non-Magnets)

ACT Magnet School (Arts at the Capitol T
Quinebaug Middle College

Total - EASTC

RESC Total

Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.
** All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.

(1)

K - 12
Enrollment

28

549

164

106
178

1,058

83

138
111

332

9,396

(2) (3)

Per Pupil (Col 1 x
Entitlement Col 2)

* * x
$15.36 $431
8,433
2,519
1,628
2,734
507

$16,252

$10.22 $850

1,410
1,134

$3,394

$141,172



