CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2013-14 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

		(1)	(2)	(3)
Sch Code	School Name	K - 12 Enrollment	Per Pupil Entitlement *	(Col 1 x Col 2) **
241-CREC	All Others (Non-Magnets)	323	\$9.41	\$3,048
01 02 03 04 05 06 31 50 51 52 53 61 64 65 67 81	East Hartford/Glastonbury Magnet School University of Hartford Multiple Intellig Reggio Magnet School of the Arts International Magnet School for Global C Museum Academy Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts Ele Montessori Magnet School Two Rivers Magnet Middle School Academy of Aerospace and Engineering CREC - Public Safety Academy Interdistri Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts Mag Metropolitan Learning Center Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts - CREC Medical Professions and Teacher Pre Two Rivers Magnet High School Discovery Academy Total - CREC	325 364 223 256 221 53 260 663 492 377 184 716 423 300 96 101		3,058 3,425 2,098 2,409 2,080 499 2,447 6,239 4,630 3,548 1,731 6,738 3,980 2,823 903 950 \$50,606
243-CES	All Others (Non-Magnets)	311	\$22.11	\$6 , 873
01	Six-Six Magnet School	392		8,667
	Total - CES	703		\$15,540
244-ACES	All Others (Non-Magnets)	574	\$28.75	\$16,509
03 51	Wintergreen Interdistrict Magnet School Thomas Edison Magnet Middle School	630 722		18,113 20,758
	Total - ACES	1,926		\$55,380

^{*} Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.

^{**} All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.

Attachment 3 09/18/2013

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2013-14 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS
DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR
RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS
TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

		(1)	(2)	(3)
Sch Code	School Name	K - 12 Enrollment	Per Pupil Entitlement *	(Col 1 x Col 2) **
245-LEARN	All Others (Non-Magnets)	28	\$15.36	\$431
01 02 50 61 62	Multicultural Magnet School The Friendship School Dual Language Arts Academy/Academia Bili Marine Science Magnet High School of Sou Three Rivers Middle College Magnet Schoo	549 164 106 178 33		8,433 2,519 1,628 2,734 507
	Total - LEARN	1,058		\$16,252
253-EASTC	All Others (Non-Magnets)	83	\$10.22	\$850
60 61	ACT Magnet School (Arts at the Capitol T Quinebaug Middle College	138 111	,,	1,410 1,134
	Total - EASTC	332		\$3,394
	RESC Total	9,396		\$141 , 172

Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.

^{**} All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.